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Cadastral Survey State Office Contact Information 
 

Alaska 
Joe Burns 
907-267-1406 
Joe_Burns@blm.gov 
 
Mike Wilson 
907-267-1312 
Michael_D_Wilson@blm.gov 
 
 
Arizona 
Steve Hansen 
602-417-9558 
Steve_Hansen@blm.gov 
 
Danny West 
602-417-9593 
Danny_West@blm.gov 
 
 
California 
(California and Hawaii) 
Lance Bishop 
916-978-4311 
Lance_Bishop@blm.gov 
 
Jim McCavitt 
916-978-4312 
James_McCavitt@blm.gov 
 
 
Colorado 
Randy Bloom 
303-239-3827 
Randy_Bloom@blm.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Idaho 
Stan French 
208-373-3981 
Stanley_French@blm.gov 
 
Jeff Lee 
208-373-3984 
Jeff_Lee@blm.gov 
 
 
Montana 
(Montana, North Dakota, and South 
Dakota) 
Jim Claflin 
406-896-5120 
Jim_Claflin@blm.gov 
 
Heidi Pfosch 
406-896-5365 
Heidi_Pfosch@blm.gov 
 
 
Nevada 
Dave Morlan 
775-861-6490 
Dave_Morlan@blm.gov 
 
Dave Clark 
775-861-6558 
Dave_Clark@blm.gov 
 
New Mexico 
(New Mexico, Kansas, Oklahoma, and 
Texas) 
Bob Casias 
505-438-7890 
Robert_Casias@blm.gov 
 
Jay Innes 
505-438-7490 
Jay_Innes@blm.gov 
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Oregon 
(Oregon and Washington) 
Mary Hartel 
503-808-6131 
Mary_Hartel@blm.gov 
 
Kyle Hensley 
503-808-6124 
Kyle_Hensley@blm.gov 
 
 
Utah 
Dan Webb 
801-539-4135 
Daniel_Webb@ut.blm.gov 
 
Ron Baugh 
801-539-4156 
Ron_Baugh@ut.blm.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wyoming 
(Wyoming and Nebraska) 
John Lee 
307-775-6216 
John_Lee@blm.gov 
 
Charles Doman 
307-775-6220 
Charles_Doman@blm.gov 
 
 
Washington, DC 
Mark Wahlfield 
202-452-5095 
Mark_Wahlfield@blm.gov 
 
Note:  Please type “Cadastral Surveying 
Opportunities” in subject line when 
contacting people from this list. 
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